MAINS
STIR FRIES with NOODLES

Egg Noodle (DF)(soft or Crispy)
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef , Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake and Vegetables

Chicken and Mixed Vegetables
Beef and Mixed Vegetables

Hokkien Noodle (pF)
Chicken and Mixed Vegetables
Beef and Mixed Vegetables
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake and Vegetables

Fresh Flat Noodle (pbF)
Beef and Mixed Vegetables
Chicken and Mixed Vegetables
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef , Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake and Vegetables

Char Kway Teow (contain chilli, not spicy)(DF)
Beef, Bean sprout and Chive
Beef, XO Sauce, Bean Sprout and Chive
Chicken, Bean sprout and Chive

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef , Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake and Vegetables

Glass Noodle (contain chilli, not spicy)(DF)
Beef and Mixed Vegetables
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef , Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake and Vegetables

Hoang Phdt Restaurant - 60 Ridley Grove, WoodVville Gardens, SA 5012 |

Order
Code

MX1

MX2

MX3
MX4

MHA1
MH2

MH3

MH15

MH4
MH5
MH6

MH16

MH7
MH8
MH17

MH18

MH9
MH10

MH11

Mi xao (mém/gion)
Hai san rau cai
Thap cam rau cai
Ga rau cai

Bo rau cai

Mi hokkin xao
Ga rau cai
Bo rau cai
Hai san rau cai

Thap cam rau cai

Hu tiéu xao
Bo rau cai
Ga rau cai
Hai san rau cai

Thap cam rau cai

Kway Teow
Hu tiéu xao bo khd
Hu tiéu xao bo XO khd
Hu tiéu xao ga khé

Hu tiéu xao thap cam kho

Miéng xao
Bo
Hai san

Thap cam

Version 5

$24.9
$24.9

$23.9
$23.9

$23.9
$23.9

$24.9

$24.9

$23.9
$22.9
$24.9

$24.9

$23.9
$24.9
$22.9

$24.9

$23.9
$24.9

$24.9



Vietnamese Macaroni (pF)
Diced beef scotch fillet with vegetable & fried egg.

Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake, fried egg and
Vegetables

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake, fried egg and Vegetables

Pad Thai (pF)
Contains Roasted Chopped Peanut and Chilli Flakes

Grilled King prawns, bean sprout and chive
Soft shell crabs, bean spout and chive
Chicken, Bean Sprout and Chives

Beef, Bean Sprout and Chives

Tofu, Bean Sprouts and Chives

Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake

Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish
Cake

MH12

MH13

MH14

PA6
PA7
PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4

PA5

Nui xao
Bo luc lac
Hai san

Thap cam

Pad Thai

Téom Nwéng
Cua It

Ga

Beef

Tofu

Hai san

Thap cam, khéng dau hu

DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF)

We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.

$24.9

$24.9

$24.9

$28.9
$26.9
$19.9
$20.9
$18.9
$23.9

$23.9

PA5

PA6
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PA7

Version 5



