MAINS STIR FRIES with NOODLES

Egg Noodle (DF)(Soft or Crispy)	Order Code	Mì xào (mềm/giòn)	
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MX1	Hải sản rau cải	\$24.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MX2	Thập cẩm rau cải	\$24.9
Chicken and Mixed Vegetables	MX3	Gà rau cải	\$23.9
Beef and Mixed Vegetables	MX4	Bò rau cải	\$23.9
Hokkien Noodle (DF)		Mì hokkin xào	
Chicken and Mixed Vegetables	MH1	Gà rau cải	\$23.9
Beef and Mixed Vegetables	MH2	Bò rau cải	\$23.9
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables	МНЗ	Hải sản rau cải	\$24.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH15	Thập cẩm rau cải	\$24.9
Fresh Flat Noodle (DF)		Hủ tiếu xào	
Beef and Mixed Vegetables	MH4	Bò rau cải	\$23.9
Chicken and Mixed Vegetables	MH5	Gà rau cải	\$22.9
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH6	Hải sản rau cải	\$24.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH16	Thập cẩm rau cải	\$24.9
Char Kway Teow (contain chilli, not spicy)(DF)		Kway Teow	
Beef, Bean sprout and Chive	MH7	Hủ tiếu xào bò khô	\$23.9
Beef, XO Sauce, Bean Sprout and Chive	MH8	Hủ tiếu xào bò XO khô	\$24.9
Chicken, Bean sprout and Chive	MH17	Hủ tiếu xào gà khô	\$22.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH18	Hủ tiếu xào thập cẩm khô	\$24.9
Glass Noodle (contain chilli, not spicy)(DF)		Miếng xào	
Beef and Mixed Vegetables	МН9	Bò	\$23.9
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH10	Hải sản	\$24.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake and Vegetables	MH11	Thập cẩm	\$24.9

Vietnamese Macaroni (DF)	Nui xào	
Diced beef scotch fillet with vegetable & fried egg.	MH12 Bò lúc lắc	\$24.9
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake, fried egg and Vegetables	MH13 Hải sản	\$24.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake, fried egg and Vegetables	MH14 Thập cẩm	\$24.9

Pad Thai (DF) Contains Roasted Chopped Peanut and Chilli Flakes		Pad Thai	
Grilled King prawns, bean sprout and chive	PA6	Tôm Nướng	\$28.9
Soft shell crabs, bean spout and chive	PA7	Cua lột	\$26.9
Chicken, Bean Sprout and Chives	PA1	Gà	\$19.9
Beef, Bean Sprout and Chives	PA2	Beef	\$20.9
Tofu, Bean Sprouts and Chives	PA3	Tofu	\$18.9
Seafood Scallop, Prawns, Squid, Fish Cake	PA4	Hải sản	\$23.9
Combination Prawns, Squid, Chicken, Beef, Bbq Pork, Fish Cake	PA5	Thập cẩm, không đậu hủ	\$23.9

DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF)

We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.

